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PETTHON FOR ZONING VERIANCE 52777

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

The owner{s) of the property situate in Baltimore and which 1s
desribed in the ﬂﬂm&hm:ﬂﬂunnhf. petition for a

Variance from Section ..1A404. 3 B. 3 to permit a_saae yard/ 'Eﬂsﬂ.!.quw of the _
__required 50 ‘eet and _to permit a. accessory building in side  yard,_
_.in leu_of the required rear yard

geels DALTIMOIE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC Wi ks
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21574

- S -

----- - - S e e I R NN T I - -

of the Zoning Regulstions of Baltimore to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical dificulty’

It is not feasible to construct dwelling without the variance requested because
of tae topo of this parcel of land.

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

HARTY J-PISTEL 2 E
BREC TON July 29, 192

August 26, 1982

COLNTY OFFICE BLDG.
111 w. m.-p'-h v,
Townon, HMaryland 201204

Mr. William E. YHammond
toning Commisrioner

County CGffice Building
Towson, Macyland 21204

il
fligholas K. Comscdari 200 ﬁlh.{ngtm Avenus

Property is to le posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
i & i 2d ¥ * e Re: Item 4268 (1981-1982)
“ .
e e e e i e T et Eor e s i RB: Item Mo. 260 - Case o. 83-51-4 e L epre 2 s eiele Rothes
County pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County. & ' Elut-:l.nnnr - Norbert J. Forter, et ux 1ine of L,H:m H;Lr];il:d S from center-
1/We do solemnly declare and affirm, X Engineat ing ferision Acres: 1.60 District: 15th

under the penalties of . that I/we Department of Dear Mr. Bottom: e T 9
are I-‘l';ﬁi mé.ﬂ property Traffile Enginesring =L « Harmmond: .
i | ar _‘*'i‘.‘,_r * :::u ¢ e submitted with the above referenced potition. The fol ‘The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to 3
Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): ' = ik S are not intended to indicate the . i nfr:him nm:: :E'::!i::.fm Feview by the Ioning Advisory Committee in connection with the -

_Norbert J. Porter

oo EERARER T, SRR

Hralth Dopartmsne

- i ——— - S e W I O N N S

(Twpe or Print Name) or Print ¥ - lans that kave
&— /< SR on this case. The Director of Plarning nay file § written upcet utth = 2
R A R e T s e R 3 o = Al 4 :::"“"' ek the paing Eu-l::::;::-r with recommendations as to the suitability of Subdivision and resubdivision ol property within Baltimore County is "-_
a Sigrature _ e i!' rd of Education Fojuesbed subject to Baltimore County Subdivision Reculations.
r i 1 Eaning Administration
_ iy b .ﬂf'inle.ﬂn:l]!r.*---------._-- - . B In view of your elients' proposal to construst & dwelling on the Highways: 3
E Print Name | m:trul propoaed lot and legalize the location of the existing it
&= orf .4 | — hearing is required. farsge, this 2
— We. SEmempe o {4 PP LR U st " e "“"In”t;‘.“!m; an “::t:"‘!t?ﬂfuﬂ road, is proposed tu be furthe: =
Lo " Particular o a8 a 40-foot closed section roadway on a 60-f =
o : | ! 1 Hoal*h m:ftﬂ“m should be afforded to the comments of the right-of-way. o o jis
[ ' 2
. iment Lro b
'; --Dogglas G. Bot cemeeeen =ee---2007_Recky Point Road ___ 666-9506 - P e :ﬂnﬂrﬂt- submitted from the members of the <
e Address Phone Na. | this t off et 2
g _ l * petition. If similar commente ;:';!t:th;rmm_fm.m your muldn:::ilmt J‘n.l: of II:?:ll Property through stripping, grading and stabilization *
> WY ANNsbas AACTTwn MWEI!LMM-.EEE}_--- : T 111 forward them to Otherw are received, n a srcimont pollution problem, ds 1ging private apd public i
i City and State infornative will be placed in the heasing Fiie e Lt 2 mot £oc 433 orading; Lnoroing saoeretoptn,Tiading pasit is, therefore, mecessary
h A 8 pel tion vas © Wil grading, including the stripping of top soil. '
Lad ' Avenue !- sccepted for filing on the date of tho encliosed filinz cert
;" Yashinglon DVEMNS oo el B g e oy gy e ; and & hearing scheduled accordingly. ing certificate Hbien Deai
.;"'.
LJ G. Bottom &
3 e =R T e A n?l".!."“_ £t e A S S A * The Petitioner must provide necessary drainage facilities (temporary e
= mj ot Or permanent) to prevent creating any nuisances or damages to adjacent pr rties -
e 200 _ ______aeb Washington Avenuc  823-6200 % ::{:‘“111' by the concentration of surface waters, Correction of any p:n:g::. : =
Address Phone No. ; EHITL::? result, due to improper grading or improper installation of drainage i t
R : e8; would be the full responaibility of the Petitioner. yt
ORDERED By The Comunissioner of Baltimore County, this ... 27t R
. e gl o o “ | e i g P Avisry it s SR Erse o i vl e e st et i
R une _____ -y 1982 __ that the subject matter of this petition he advertised, 25 : | o iy L S ettt et Encl WOEe -ounty. betun}, i
ﬁlinllar the Law Hmm.tnm of general circulation : ' T T A S e cot mg.-.n: i W
Baltimore County mhmmmm hhdhu‘mnth:m E ' : 8713 Hagan & "oldefer, Inc.
Commissioner of Baltimore in Room 106, County Office g in Towson, Raltimore | MEEIMrHM 38
imore, Md. 212

County, on the ______%th . day of September L1032 _ gt 730 otoek 1
A . |

BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
TOWSON  MARYLAND 21204
4%4-3550

STEPHEN E. COLLING
DIRECTOR

| DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
TOWSON MARYLAND 21204

DOMNALD | ROOP. MD. MPH
DERUTY STATE & COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER August 10, 1982

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Robert ¥. Dubel, Superintendent Towann, Maryland - 21204

——ftm’rwrw&‘-m- — ——r o —p—— Trr— S —— e =

Date: June 28, 1982

Mr. William E. Hammond, Zoning Cummissioner
Office of Planning =id Zoning

County Office Buslnlig

Towson, Mary.and 2220

August 25, 1982

Mr. William E. Tammond

f Zetning Coomissioner
Baltimore County Office suilding
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Item #268 (19681-1982]

Property Owner: Norbert J. & Oriole Porter
Page 2

July 29, 1982

Water and Sanitacy Seder:

Public water supply and sanitary sewerage are not available to serve
thi: property, whish is within the Baltimore County Metropolitan Distrier
and beyond the Urban-Rural Demarcation Liae.

aar "ir. Hammond:

Comments on Item #268, Zoning Advisory Committee Jdeeting of
June 29, 1942, are as follows:

Mr. William Haemond
Zoning Commissiorer
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland <1204

Z.A.C. Meeting of: _ume 29, 1982

Pruperty (nmer: Norbert J. & Oriocls Porter

Location: E/E Rocky Point Road 12L6' & from center-
line of Barrisom Polut Roed

Existins Zoning: B.0: 5

Proposed Zonlng: Variance to permit a rear yurd setback of
PE' in 1ieu of the required 50' and to per-
rit an accessory structire in the slde yard.

Acres: 1.60

District 15¢th

RE: ZAC Meating of June 29, 1982

RE: Item No: 265, 265, ;ﬁ?@ 270, 271 and 272
Property Owner:
Location:
Present Zoniig:

Propcsed Zoning:

Baltimore County Water and Sewerage Flans W and 5-23B, as amended,
indicate respectively, "Planned Service in 11 to 30 Years" and "NHo Planned
Servicu".

Drar Mr. Maisond:

The Department of Traffic Engineering has no coement for

=
itams number 265, 266, 2-5'1' 270, 271 and 272.

Very truly yours,

= VA Si/8 Ly

‘E., Chie The propcsed dwelling will be served by & well and sevage dlsposal

“Bureau of Public Services system.

Soil percoistion tests have been conducted, the results of waleh will

be valid until August 28, 198k. Prior to approval of s building permit, a well
mast be drilled, meeting sll requirements as set forth by the Baltimore County
mnnrmmmmmuarmrﬂmwurnﬂthmm

Hygiene.

Prior to occupancy of the dwelling, the potabllity of the wvater supply
must be verified by the collectio. of bactericlogical and chemical vater samples.

The proposed lecation of the dwelling will not interfere with the
locstion of the well or septic system.

RAM:EAM:FWR:88

oot Jack Wimbley
John Trenner

Michael 5. Flanigan
Engineering Associate II

District: 5.4
Mo. Acres:

E-S5E Key lheet J
14 & 15 BSE 40 & 4l Por. Sheets }
|

sE 4 J Topo
105 Tax Map

Dear Mr. Hammond:

Itums 265, 266, 267, 268, 271 and 272 have no beari popu
M ng on studeat lat on.
Item 270 would only result in a loss of two or three pupiis. ¥

Very

Very truly rﬂy
.
/Qn.z;i’r leload
. Nick Petrovich, Assiscant
Department of Planning




Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and puhlic hearing on the Petition and X
mummﬂnmmmmmﬂ
result in practical dificulty and unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioner(+) and the granting of
lhmhm{lj“'ﬁﬂﬂdﬂﬁﬂhmﬂ.mmﬂlﬂ

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCES BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER ¢ (" @ s

E/S of Rocky Point Rd,, 1,244'
S of the canterling 7 Barrison

RE: ALLEGED ZONING VIOLATION : BEFORE THE
the community, the variance(s) should /bl ik be granied. Point Rd., 15% Distriet : OF BALTIMCRE COUNTY 450 Hf:hr Point Road 33 degrees 22 minutes East 39,0 feet thence (24) South 86
Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by wﬂﬁﬂtﬁmumm,ulm‘ 15th Election District : ZONING COMMISSION <R degrees 23 minutes West 125, 25 foet thence (25) South 08 .
Septembe; B2 degrees Z1 minutes West 71, 75 fsot thence (26) South 22
day of pte 19 » that the herein Petition for Varfance(s) to permit s rear MNORBERT J, PORTER, et ux, : Cose No, 83-51-A r{r- ;:I‘rnn;ne E;' :rhr and : OF degroce 30 minutes West 64.0 fret and (27) South 59 degrees
e F. Norbert J. rter West B8. 0 feet to la fb el
yard setback f 25 feet in lieu of the required 50 feet and an accessory Petitioner 450 Rocky Point Rosd : BALTIMORE COUNTY o the place of beginning
spEssse: Baltimore, Maryland 21272 ;
buildirg to be located in the aide yard in lisu of the required rear A Delendants ’ : Further, this below described Property enjoys a ron-conforming use

74-117-V, C-74-433
ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

yard, 1ln accordance with the site plawn prepared by Evana, Hagan &

Status as an open dump:

(3]
o
(1]

Holdefer, Inc., dated March 31, 19B2, is hereby GRANTID, from and after Mr, Commimioner:

"Beginning for the st parcel at a point situate the two

following courses and distances, viz: 1408 feet measurerd ;
Southe rly along the center line of Rocky Point Road from

its intersection with the centerline of Garrison Point Road
and thence North 83 degrees 21 minutes East 255 [eet therce 2
leaving said place of beginning and running the eight follow- ¥
ing courses and distances, vig: (1) North &3 degrees 21 !

the date of this Order, subject, nowever, to the approval of said site

Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524, 1 37 the Baltimore County

Charter, | hereby enter my appearonce in this proceeding. You are requested to notify
ma of ony hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated therefor, and

A complaint bas been filed with the Zenine C fice concerning an
plan by th. Health Decartmen:, the Department of Public Works, and the

alleged violation of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations on property at
Office of Planning and Zoning.

the alove location. A hea ring was held to dete rmine whether a violation

g : minutes East 640 fect thence (2) Southeasterly 92 feet, more
[ of the passage of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewith., exists, or less thence (3) Couth 86 dogrees 23 minutes West 40 feet 2
= S thence (4) South 08 degrees 21 minutes West 71. 75 feat =5
[ n:gin:::ngﬂf . er af AS a result of a public kearing, it was determined that the below thence (5) South 22 degrees 30 minutes West 64.0 {est thence 5
o i (6) South 59 degrecs 30 minutes Weast BE. 0 feet thence (7) Ir,.
E _____ described Property enjoys a non-conforming use status as a contractor's South Bl degrees 05 minutes West 590.0 feet and thence b
- ]} (8) Northeasterly 280 feet, more or less, to the place of A}
s Peopla's Counsel for Baltimure County equipment storage yard: beginnin . " ™
= =
== Rm. 222, Court House y e
> Towson, Maryland 21204 Beginning for the 2nd parcel at a point situate the two Both non-conforming uses are shown on a piat, attached hereto and Pl
rr 494-2183 following courses and distances, viz: 17,5 feet measured _-Z-;:J'r_f
= Southerly nl.nng the centerline of Rocky Point Road from made a part hereof as Zoning Commissioner's Exhibit |. '}:’:=
| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 16th day of August, 1982, a zopy of the foregoing its interseciion with the coaterline of Garrison Point Road
H : I ;"d mf?*‘ﬂﬂﬂrmizl ":'Ell'ﬂl-‘rl 05 minutes East 634, 5 feet Testimony further .ndicated that Junk and debris was being stored on
: e Orde: mailed to Douglas G. Bottom, Fsquire, 200 Washingten Avenue, Towson, Maryland tacte leaving said place o beginning and running the .
> o m was oug ¢ ' twenty-seven following courses and distances, viz: (1) South the subject property in viclation of the following Baltimore County Zeuing
21204, Attorney for Petitionars 98 degrees 55 minutes East 85. 0 feet thence (2) South 87
r . degrees 10 minutes East 347, 6B {ect thence (1) North 1 Regulations:
) degree 15 minutes West 43,0 feet thence (4) North 26 degrees
. Ijl' : : 34 minutes East 20, | feet thence (5) North 68 degrees 33 Section 102, ] - "No land shall be used or occupied
. ;t—';_uﬁ {51,,-. e Py e ;:fﬂ::!! ::t‘h" 10-{;:1!&: t:nm:n (6) South 85 degress 14 minutes . and no building or structure shall be erected,
’ . 1 feet thence South 64 degrecs 43 minutes East 39, 8 altered, located, or used t i i
W. ian, 1! . . ' ed except in conformity with
John Hesaian, ieet thence (8) South 52 degrees 21 minutes East 44, 2 feet these regulations and this shall include any extension
thence (9) South 64 degrees 43 minutes Fast 39.9 feet the ace of a lawiu] aonconforming use, "
(10) South B4 degrees 57 minutes East 34. 1 feet thence (1 1) - [
Nort' 68 degrees 45 minutes East 19. 3 feet thence (12) North [ Section 101 - Definitions - "Junk Yard: Any land used
42 degrees 31 minutes East 32, 6 feet thence (13) North 34 :_ commercially or industrially for Btorage or for sale
degrees 20 minutes East 42,2 {eet thence {14) North 40 degrees 2 of scrap metal, caste paper, rags,or other junk, anc
4 55 minutes East 39,7 feet, thence {15) North 25 degrees 15 ; N A including non-commercial storage of nun-operating or
. e minutes East 319, 8 feet thence (16) South Bj degrees 02 minutes - ':4:; non-drivable motor vehicles, dismantiing or storage of
z : West 130.0 feet thence (17) South 50 degrees 0B minutes West "' 2 o such vehicles or parts thereof,,.., "
2 . 01.27 feet thence (l8) North 83 degrees 59 minutes West 173.217 - ..:: Fpetr
. ?\[P].E feet thence {19) North 70 degrees 03 minuies West 69. 4 fect 5_1 : 4"(_‘?;
= O E thence (20) North 38 degrees 26 minutes West 48, 42 feet thence = ‘:\\ LA
- E (21) North 16 degrees 08 minutes Wost 37, 98 feet thence (22) = T AR j -2 -
d H Morth 01 degree 36 minutes East 58, 16 feet thence {23) North = | |
— "'-.‘ 5 [
i -' = 1 e | -
] . =
= - -
. 5 S & -
S
Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the 7oning Commissioner of Baltinmore . s SN L T
County, this ,g,z"fa.f of May, 1975, thitall junk and debris must be removed 2 BALTIMORNE COUNTY
FIRE DEPAATMENT 11 .
from the subject property within 6C days from the date of this Order; and as g ; E{ggﬁﬁ MARYLAND 21204 MLHMGI"-E“CDUH“I' it .
OFFICE OF "ANNING & ZONING DOUGLAS G. BOTTOM
. the property enjoys legal nonconfo rming uecs for a contractor's equipment PALL H RENCKE September |, 1987 Tm—i," AYLAND 21204 Attorncy at Law
s 404-335; 8917 RICHMOMND CIRCLE
storage yard and an open dump, there s no violation and the matter is hereby WLLAM £ HAMM SALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21234
DISMISSED. ~aning Commissioner Septembe- 17, 1082
Cffice of Planning and Zoning . optesber 13
Any appeal from this decision must be in accordance with Section 500, | Saltimore County Office Building
Towsan, Marylad 21274 tondng Commi |' - .
IR Lmml we one ! BEaltdim Ore Lo qr
: ! the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations withun 30 days. . Attention: Mick o jari, Chalrman fliclulu-* vy Nff oo Building i A
Zoning Plans Advi Committes W. Chesapsaks Avenue
v i i Dougias G. Bottom, Esgquire Towson, Maryland 21204
RE: Property Owner: Norbert J. and Oriole Portss €06 Washington Avenue
TDHSﬂnm Maryland 21204 e Fetit ion for Yari ANGe
Location: E/n Rocky Point Road 1266' 8. from centerline of Barrison Point Road E/5 Rocky Poiont Road
FE: Petitien for Variances Norboert Forter, et ux
Item No.: 268 Zoning Agenda; MeeLing of June 29, 1982 E/S of Rocly osint Rd., 1,248" Case No. B3-51-4 Item 248
Zcaing Commissione S of the ent.r line r.:r;" Barrison D il
Ellﬁm'ﬂ:l'ﬂ El:ltl:nl'.}l' Centlemen : Fnlﬂt H-,: il IEl't-h E]-":L;nn aar -.".Iil"'.
Diatrict
Pirsuant to your regqueset, the refsrenced Fropercy has been survevsd by this Norbart J, Porter, et ur - Kirdly change my mailing address Proam 200 Washington
Buresu and the comments below marked wi+h an "X® are applicable and reguired Petitioners _ : :
to be corrected or incorporated ir:o the final pPlans for the property. NO. B3=-51-A (Item No. 268 Avenue, Yowsen 21204 to 8817 Uichmond Circle, l!-a-utfim.-:rnJ 21234
fJ) 1. Fire hydrants for th. referenced property are required and shall be Dear Mr. Bottom: on your records in thes above cntitled CAsSe,
located at intervals or ___ feet along an approved road in
accordarce with Baltimore County Standards as published by the I have this date passed my Order {in the above captioned matter in
mﬂrmﬂt of Public Works. Bccordance With the .Etl.ﬂ-ch'!d.
!
(7 2. A second means of wehicle acces: is require. the site, Very truly yours, Ver truly yours,

.....

(W 3. The wehicle dead end condition shown at propcsed d 2lling roadway exceed %. ﬁ. / )/
—iﬂﬂ-&u—wmw J M.H. JUNG ,-"/ \g -
EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department,

() 4. m:iunhujhmmmplyﬂthujlpmﬂuﬁmmm JMHJ /mc
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation. -

Deputy Zoning Commissioner

Vouglas G, Bottom
[ A'Lachm
: ent
(X} S. fThe buildings and structures existing or proposed an the site shall = ik
camply with all applicabie requirements of the Natic..al Fire Frotoction |
Association Standard No. 101 *Lifs Safety Code®, 1976 B’ition prior
to occupancy.

€t John M, Hessian, III, Esquire
People's Counse]

f}] 6. Site plans are approved, as drawn,
) 7 ﬂurimpumﬂmmﬂwhumm—mu, at chis time,
Noted and Lir 1
REVIEWFR ad 2/¢ 2  Approved: Z ’?d”f‘;:ﬂrlfzﬁ k
Pl _ b Fire Freventicn Bureau
Special Inspection Divician :
Je/mb fem > :

qlq ga-5!i° P

WAUCH ACuiivaid §Fust I ainvd




August 9, 1 ‘J.

Douglas G. Bottom, Esquire
206 Washington Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Petition for Variances
E/S Rocky Peoint Rd,, 1,248" 5 of ¢/! of Barrison “olnt Rd.
Norbert J. Porter, et ux - Petitioners
Case #73-51-A Itermn #2668

TIME: 9:30 A, M,

DATE: Tharsday, September 9, 1952

— =
- = —

bl e Db *.107933
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

'-'IM" ’:’/::r-',-_ffﬁi accounwr__ At = L & 2

i ey i .-_,-l"'-'- e - -"___:
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i
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VALIDATHDMN OF Si0MATURE OF CARHIER
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PETITION FOR VARIANCES

15th Election District

ZONING: Pctition for Variances

LOCATION: East side of Rocky Point Road, 1,245 ft. South of the
centerline of Barrison Puoint Puad

DATE & TIME: Thursday, September %, 1982 at 9:30 A. M.

PUBLIC HEARINS: Room (06, County Office Bullding, 111 W. Chesipeake

Avenue, Tow on, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by suthority of the Loning Act and
Regulations of Baltimore Countv, will hold a public hearing:

Ftt?tinn for Variances to permit a rear yard setback of 25 ft,
:m ll:Eu of the required 50 ¥, ard to permit an accessory building
in side yard, in lieu of the required rear yard

The Zoning Regulation :o be excepted as follows:
Section 1AD4.3B. * - building setbacks ina R.C. 5 zone
Section 400. 1 - location of acc=ssc. ¥ structure

All that parcel of land in the Fifteenth District of Baitimore County

Being the property of Norbert J Port , |
the Zoning Department orter, et ox, as slown on plat plan filed with

Hearing Date: Thursday, September 9, 1982 at 9:30 A, M.

Fublic Hearing: R
pilipedds er:h“dum 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue.

BY ORDER OF

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

454-3333

WiLLlAM E HAMMOND
TOMNMNG COMMISSIONER,

BALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

August 27, 1982

Douglas G. Dottom, Esquire

206 Washington & venus
Towson, Maryland 21204

Lear Myr. Bottam:

[his is to advise you that _ 371.50
of the above property.

Pleas. make the check payable to Baltimore County, Ma ryland, and remit

Re: Petition for Variances
E/S Rocky Folnt Rd., 1,246' S of the ¢/] of
Barrison Palnt Rd.
Norbert J. Porter, et ux - Petitionars
Case FBI-51-A Item #42(8

is due for advertising and posting

to Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building, Tﬂmn:_
Maryland 21204, before the hearing. f_....--"“

Very truly yours, L/:;/ e ;
%ﬁ?‘r{g‘__};' -‘?-?I-I—.ll—u-"—

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
Zoning Commissioner

UMennnanay 15080

0824
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD., .. . . Angast 19 ..., 19 32,

THIS IS5 TO CERTIFY, ithat the annexed advertlsement was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspapar printed
and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., cooodsoome

X __fic tims _ »xeoeccecwecks belore the o Jth

day of ... .  Sephesber _ 190_L£2  the fisix publication
appearing on the _ 17tH dayof o Ampugh .
1982

THE JEFFERSONI

VAT I A2 .

:‘-hn;;gc:r-

Cost of Advertisement, §_ - e

T

a &
EVANS, HAGAN & HOLDEFER, INC.

URYEYOIS AND. CIVIE ENGINEERS .
' 8013 BELAIR ROAD /| BALTIMORE, WO, e D07) 81501

m.h"l"-l_._ ForN, fﬁ{ l’j}-

. This is tu Ceriify
Ointe.
was inserted in Oy Times, a newspaper m;

and published in Balti County, once in each ;
of 2.0 U

weeksbeforethe /[l b

T Ll
HI.-' -
#

Jun= R, 1982

DESCRIPTION TO ACCOMPANY PETITION FOx SIUE YARU
Ik A SI0k YAED VARIANCE IN A RC 5 TONE, REAR OF 2007 ROCKY POINT .min i

15TH ELECTION DISTRICT
BAL LD

S o

BECINNING FOR TH. SAME {n the centerline of Rocky Point Road at a point
distant 1246 feet, more or less, measured in a souctherly direction on sald center-
line from {ts intersection with the centerline of Barrison Point Road, thence
leaving said place of beginning and running the eight fol lowing courses and dist-
ances, viz: (1) North 83 degrees 21 minutes 00 seconds East 764,93 feet, thence
(2) South 10 deprees 58 minutes 00 sec.nds East 259,04, feet thence (3) South BO
degrees 42 ofnutes 00 seconds Wert 303,23 feet thence (4) Worth B2 degrees 22 minutes
39 seconds West 102,86 feet thence (5) North 05 degrees 39 minutes 14 seconds
West 83,95 feet, thence (6) North 83 degrees 21 minutes 00 seconds East 249,01
feet, thence (7) Morth 10 degrees 58 minutes 00 séeconds West 153.47 feet, and thence
(8) South 83 dgrees 21 minutes 00 seconds Weat 600,00 feet to the centerline of

Rocky Point Road, thence running and binding thereon (9) Morth 10 degrees 58 minutes
00 seconds West 10,03 feet to the place of beginning.

N\

Containing 1.80 acrea of land, more or less.

NOTE: THIS DESCRIPTION HAS BEEM PREPARED FOR ZONING PURPOSES OMLY AND IS5
NOT INTEKDED TO BE USED FOR CONVEYANCE

AT RTRIISET o R

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
mmnrm“m
Towmm, Moryland

j =P AP
District.. | - e i Date of Posting.. 2/ /G0l
Posted for: -4-5;(?.{‘1:5‘.3'...((4'7 i:-‘_'_;".f € ] iy

- - i e - i
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